Breakfast:
Tue -Sat. +ill 12..00 am.
French Roll with:

* WMarmelade 2,60

Boiled Ham, Cheese, or Liverwurst 3,20
smoked Salmon 470

3 Scrambled Eggs with:

* French Roll and Butter 1,70

* Ham or bacon .90

2 Fried €ggs with:

* French Roll and Butter 710

* Fried Bacow 3,60

2 Soft boiled eggs with French Roll @,00

ond Butter

Markthaus-Breakfast” -
Homemade Sausages, Ham, Breadvasket, Butter
and ove soft boiled egp) 1650

Variation of Cheese-Breakfast 16,50
Fish-Breakfast with smoked salmow, cold hering,
marinated shrims and smoked fish, breadbvaske+ and
butter 18,50

*Bavarian white sausage with preteel and sweet
mustard a.50

Starters ;



* A dozev snails in garlichutter with baguette 12,80
*Shrimpscocktail with Cognaccreme and Toast 14,50

* Offebacher Stinker” 12,90
2 fried breaded Handkis with fresh apple-radish

*Handkdssalad - with ,onions, apple and almonds 13,50

*Side salad @50
Salads:
*Large salad with gyrilled turkey breast in sweet chilli
with fresh fruits 14,490
Wegan Leafsalads with grilled mushroowms , garlic and
roswmarii 14.90
Homemade Pasta;

*Homemade ,Handkds“Ravioli with applewinesauce,
+omatoes and seasonal pesto 13,90

Vegan pasta with waliut and fig, woilly-prat sauce and

pesto rosso 13,40

*Mum’s Haschee with homemade woodles, Offenbach’s
answer to sauce bologwaise 10,50



Wegan bio spett-risotto with fried mushrooms with
garlic and rosmarin 17,90

Our alltime classics:
*Local vegetarian greev sauce with 4/2 boiled eggs &
potatoes 12,490

*Raw Beef Tatar with ovions, raw egg, cucumber and
capers, served with blackbread and butter 19,90

*@rilled bloodwurst with mashed potatoes and apple
compote 13,20

*Rippchen mit Kraut” boiled or grilled pork chop with
Sauerkrant and mashed potatoes 12,90

SMarkthaus Cordon” —panaded pork chop, stuffed
with Havdkds, with saverkrant and bread 14,90

*Pork Escalope ,Wiener Art” with reastpotatoes
14,90

*Ebbel Seppel”’— porc escalope stuffed with bacon and
saverkrant, with mashed potatoes, mustardsance
15,60

*Bio roastporc with applewinesance, breaddumblings
and cabbage salad 149,90



*Bio porc knuckle with blackbeersauce, white cabbage
salad and black bread 23,20

*Bio porcfilet on toast with mushroomeremeance and
gratinated with cheese 22,20

*Cold served sherry-hering with sourcream, apple
and cucumbers, served with roastpotatoes 15,50

Sweets aud Cheese :

*aravdma’s chocolatepudding with vavilasauce

5,50

* Kaiserschmarrn with applecompote and vavillasauce
a,40

*Cheeseplatter 16,50




Biere vom Fass:

Binding Réwmer Pils 03 2,60
Binding Romer Pils 04 4,00
Naturtribes Kellerbier 0.4 4,50
Oberdorfer Bayrisch Hell 05 5,00
Staropramen dark — Schwarzbier 05 5,00

Biere aus der Flasche:

Alladuer Bible EdelweiRbier 05 5,00
Schisfferhofer Hefeweizew-alkoholfrei o5 5,00
Jever fuwn alkoholfrei 033 2,50

Apfelweine von Jérg Stier — Waintal:

Hausschoppen vom Fass 025 2,50
05 4,%0
2 Liter Geripptes 2.0 20,00
Emmaschoppen Rosé-Apfelwein 0,25 2,290
05 4,90
Jahreszeitenschoppen vom Fass 0,25 2,90

Staanewmer Gold , Hessen a la carte, Krawallschoppen
und vieles mehr 0,25 2,00

Bewmbel in verschiedenen GroRen-von 4er bis 20er bis_Faulenzer Ul
Twmmer wechselnde Apfetweinspezialitaten Ul

wasser zum Bembel 0,75 5,50



Uusere Aunsschankweive:

Weiss, Rosé, alle DAS:

Kirchenstiick Riesling feinherb

Weingut Sack — Hochheim Rheingan
~Offenbacher Jnwel” Rheingan Riesling trocken
Weingut Sack — Hochiheim [Rheingan

Schiefer Riesling trocken

weingut Nik weis/Wosel

JAncestral” weiss Chardoway trocken
weingut Karstewn Peter-Bad Diirkheim [Pfale
Cardonnay trocken

Weingut Stern — Hochstadt [Pfale
“Grenzgavger” Granburgunder trocken
Weingut Fr. Becker - Schweigen [ Pfale
Weissburgunder +rockev

Weingut Gutzler - Rheinhessen

“Kaitui” Sauvignon blanc

weingut Warkus Schneider — Ellerstadt Pfale

“Offevbacher Juwel” Spatburgunder rosé +rocken
weingut Sack [ Rheivgau

“11 minutes” rosé trevenezie
Weingut Pasqua [ Vevezien

Weiswelnschorle

Rot alle D25 :

Blauer Spatburgunder trocken

weingut Knipser — Pfale

N°2® Cabervet Sauvignon St. Lanrent Cuvée
Weingut Klein [ Pfale

Velvet 1007 Tempranillo

weingut Wonica Penes [ Ribera del duero

5,00
©,20
7,00
©,20
@50
©,50

©,20

@IEO
@/ZO

©,50

5,00

?150
7,50

7,50



Sekt, Seccos wnd Champagver DA:

“Ullysses” @20
Blave de blanc brut-Sekt
“Sors de +a bulle” 7,00
Rosé Sekt
Apfel-Secco “Privce of Pradise” 5,50
Kelterei Stier
Bollinger brut vatur 11,50
Champagner weil
Longdrinks:

Campari Soda™* ©,%0
Campari frische Orange™* ©,50
Belsazzar Sprite Wermuth rose mit Sekt 7,50
Wodka - Lewmon™* 3,00
“Cuba Libre” - Brugal d'Oro -Cola™ ®,50
“Caba Perfekt” -Brugal d” Oro mit Sprite*™™* .50
Ori Giv al mi+ fever tree tonic 10,00

Spirituosen:

Rothevbiicher's Kahlgruvd Edelobstbravdte 2¢l:
Obstler 3,20
Williamive 4,50
Mirabelle 4,50
Aprikose 5,50
Haselnussgeist 4,50
Waldhimbeergeist, Quitte 4,50

Krauterschnapse 2.1

Ramazotti 4l 4,50
Bachmawn 2,50
Jdaer W, 2,20



Fast schon gesund 2cl:

Calvados
- oder mit Mispelchen

Eiskalt serviert 2cl:

Jubildums Aduavit
Bommerlander eisgekiihtt
Stolichnaya Wodka

Weitere Spirituosen auf Anfrage Ul

Alkoholfreie Getravke:

Selters Miveralwasser [ Still 0,75
Selters Miveralwasser [ Still 0,25

Stier's Naturtrilver Apfelsaft o.2s
Stier's Naturtrilver Apfelsaft os
Stier’s Schorle o5

Frisch gepresster Orangevsaft oz

Van Nahmen Direktsafte:

Schwarze Johannisbeere

Rote Traunbe ,Dorvfelder”

Weisse Traunbe ,Scheurebe” i 0,25

Bubble Tce Tea -“Verbene-Jasmin-Riesling” o

Pepsi Cola ™ 033

Pepsi Cola Mexx o. Zucker ™ o523
Pepsi Miranda Oravnge™* o
Schwipp Schwapp™* 0,23

7 Up Zitronenlimonade o2
AfGIn 04

2,20
4,00

2,20
2,20
2,50

@50
2,70

2,00

5,00
4,250
4,50

je 4,20
2,50

2,20
2,00
2,00
2,20
2,00
4,250



Schweppes Bitter Lemon, *o2
Fever Tree Tonic™ 0,25

Proviant Rhabarberschorle 023
Proviant Tngwer Zitrone o33
Proviant Maracuya Orange o3>

warwme (getravke:

Tasse Kaffee*
Espresso*

Espresso Macchiato*
Doppelter Espresso*
Doppio Macchiato*
Cappuccine®
Cappuccine® mit Sahne
Groler WMilchkaffee
Latte Macchiato*
Tee — verschiedene Sortewn
HeiRe Schokolade

-mit Sahve

Frischer Mivetee

*Coffeinhaltio  **Coffeinhattig (Phenylalaninguelle)
R Savermmgsimittel T aurinhaltio

J2ice
+« to meet pou =*

£

*Chininhaltio

2,00
2,00
2,20
2,50
2,00

2,70
2,50
2,00
4,50
4,250
2,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,60
2,50
4,00
2,40



